
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
41 

384 
127 
216 
125 

67 
13 

121 
191 
313 

19 
435 
517 

32 
128 

78 
82 

Name 
VOCH Lorenzo 
PONCINI Mauro 
CAMPANINI Simone 
BONGI Daniel 
MESSINA Stefano 
TORCHIO Alberto 
FERRARI Michael 
GIULIANI Marco 
SOLCA’ Marco 
SARCHI Roberto 
FILIPPI Michele 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
SCIACCAMELLI Francesco 
CALCAGNO Mirco 
D’AMATO Cristian 
LIBARDI Luca 
DOTTI Lorenzo 

Class 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P2T 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P2T 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
BMW 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
BMW 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
TRIUMPH 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:09.512 
1:10.365 
1:10.867 
1:11.071 
1:11.365 
1:11.874 
1:11.938 
1:12.062 
1:12.546 
1:12.817 
1:12.954 
1:13.372 
1:13.538 
1:13.682 
1:14.670 
1:15.134 
1:15.915 

Diff 

0.853 
1.355 
1.559 

0.064 
0.188 
0.672 
0.943 

0.166 
0.310 
1.298 
1.762 
2.543 

Gap 

0.853 
0.502 
0.204 

0.064 
0.124 
0.484 
0.271 

0.166 
0.144 
0.988 
0.464 
0.781 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 24.03.2024 
PILOTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (8 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

24/03/2024 17:40 


